
COMM AT SE COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 5
330.49 FT FOR POB, CONT W 161.56
FT, E 161.57 FT, S 297.31 FT TO 

JOHNSON MELISSA/JOHNSON DANIEL
183 SW HOLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03390-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

02/13/2026 TP 1.10 24,200 0 0 24,200

STANDARD
3

348,828
24,493
24,200

397,521
0

397,521
0

397,521
397,521

7,231

394,562

1556/685 12/05/2025 WD Q I 01 515,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAN HOFWEGEN MADISON 

JOHNSON MELISSA

1516/2303 6/12/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS RICHARD LEE 

VAN HOFWEGEN MADISO
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000048987 Roof Replacement 19,000 01/09/2024

HX Base Yr

183 SW HOLLY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,482 154.9203 173.51 430,652 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2165

BAS 1,445 100 1,445 203,085

FGR 450 55 248 34,854

FOP 54 30 16 2,249

FUS 720 100 720 101,191

PTO 170 5 8 1,124

UOP 224 20 2026 45 6,324

3,063 2,482 348,828

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 S2 W17 N4 W11 S4 W22 S8 E22 S25 E2 D2R2 E4
U2R2 E2 N2 N6 E17 S3 E13 N30 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N36 W11 S8 W18 S18 E18 S10 E11 $
FGR=[ORIG=-64,10] S21 E10 N1 E12 N20 W22 $
PTO=[ORIG=-14,0] N8 W17 S10 E17 N2 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,33] E9 N6 W9 S6 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-14,0] N16 E14 S16 W14 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 708.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,124

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,653.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,969

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2021 2020 100 10,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 25 22 550.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,400

24,493

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 24,200


